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Section 2
Tallygrip 

Tallygrip
Item ItemPart No. Part No.Description Description
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249-17720
249-15030
249-00020
249-00008
249-17240
249-00010
249-17291
249-17430
249-10730
249-00161
249-17640
249-10680
249-11290
157-00151
249-10530
249-11180
249-16130
249-10801
249-16160
249-16180
278-00072
249-16210
249-16200
249-17630

249-10553
249-10690
249-00085
154-00034

Body/Lid Bush Assembly (includes item 2)

Lid Bush
Tension Lock Ring
Tension Pin
Fork Retaining Screw
Sliding Sleeve
Tension Nut
Safety Comb Screw
Adjusting Locknut
Fulcrum Post
Inspection Hole Plug
Oil Hole Screw
Oil Hole Screw Washer
Crank Roller
Crank Spindle
O-Ring
Main Bush Assembly
Main Bush Oil Sealing Ring
Felt Washer
Backjoint Shorthalf
11 Tooth Cog
Joint Spring
Joint Cap
Joint Guard

Backjoint Longhalf
Short Spindle Assembly (Pin Drive)
Splined Spindle (Worm Drive) (not shown)

Short Spindle Pin

28 177-00901 Univdersal Ferrule

Lister Shearing Equipment Ltd, Dursley, Gloucestershire www.lister-shearing.com+44 (0) 1453 544 832




